11042900 4,050.00 2 BAG 0.060 3,857.14 7,714.28 7,714.28 2.50 192.86 2.50 192.86 8,100.00 

Grand Total 68 2.036 111,122.2

6 

0.00 0.00 111,122.26 2,778.06 2,778.06 116,678.38 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.38-

116,678.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees Only ]